
Match sheet № 126

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 2 July 2023, Sunday, 19:00

Home team Kairat 2006

Final score 5:0

Matchday 8

Location Stadium Timur Segizbayev, Almaty

Away team Taraz 2006

Half- time score 3:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 24 Kairat 2006 Arup Sautov Open Play Goal

2-0 29 Kairat 2006 Gleb Valgushev Open Play Goal

3-0 37 Kairat 2006 Arup Sautov Open Play Goal

4-0 81 Kairat 2006 Anuar Tolepbergen Open Play Goal

5-0 89 Kairat 2006 Anuar Tolepbergen Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

68 YC Kairat 2006 Arup Sautov Violent conduct

71 YC Taraz 2006 Yedilzhaiyk Makhmejan Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Nikolay Dyshkant, Taldykorgan

First assistant Nurlan Sarsenbayev, Almaty

Second Assistant Dosbol Ussenov, Almaty

Fourth official Almaz Akhmetov, Almaty

Match Inspector Askar Serekov, Kyzylorda

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 194 Artificial lighting
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Kairat 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

49 Ildar Mendygaliyev HG GK

3 Daniyar Tashpulatov HG DF

4 Yelzhan Moldakhmet HG DF

6 Alikhan Israilov C, HG DF

11 Elkhan Saidov HG DF

7 Sultan Tazhikenov HG MF

96 Olzhas Baibek SAP, HG MF

9 Arup Sautov HG FW

10 Ramazan Bagdat HG FW

18 Damir Murat HG FW

77 Gleb Valgushev SAP, HG FW

Away team Taraz 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Sanzhar Zharylkassyn HG GK

3 Asset Boranaliyev HG DF

4 Adilet Omey HG DF

8 Azamat Yerden C, HG DF

66 Yedilzhaiyk Makhmejan HG DF

90 Tangir Madiyar HG DF

7 Merey Zhambyl HG MF

10 Maxim Yeraliyev HG MF

11 Dimash Serikuly HG MF

22 Madi Abish HG MF

9 Sanzhar Kemelbek HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

22 Sherkhan Kalmurza HG GK

12 Ilya Zemlyanskiy HG DF

16 Abulkhaiyr Abdrakhmanov HG DF

13 Shynggys Duisenbek HG MF

21 Dias Tuleu HG FW

28 Anuar Tolepbergen HG FW

30 Dastan Satpayev HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

73 Dias Kurasbek SAP, HG GK

5 Baizhigit Toktamys HG DF

15 Texultan Kenges HG DF

20 Bagzhan Sarsenbek HG DF

77 Yermakhanbet Berik HG DF

18 Aibol Izbassar HG MF

23 Margulan Yerkinbek HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Ruslanzhan Raimbakiyev

Assistant coach Sergey Kutsov

Assistant coach Rafael Urazbakhtin

Goalkeeping coach Ildar Shaikheslamov

Doctor Chyngyz Zhakshynbetuulu

Post Representative

Head coach Ismail Khojaev

Assistant coach Bekmurat Khaitmuratov

Doctor Ilya Kuleshov

Head of the football center Sergei Pak

Deputy head of the football center Yerlan Suinbayev

Manager of the football center Nursat Rakhmetkhanov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

70 Damir Murat Dastan Satpayev

70 Daniyar Tashpulatov Shynggys Duisenbek

70 Sultan Tazhikenov Abulkhaiyr Abdrakhmanov

79 Arup Sautov Dias Tuleu

79 Gleb Valgushev Anuar Tolepbergen

86 Yelzhan Moldakhmet Ilya Zemlyanskiy

86 Ildar Mendygaliyev Sherkhan Kalmurza

Minute Out In

46 Madi Abish Aibol Izbassar

71 Maxim Yeraliyev Yermakhanbet Berik

74 Dimash Serikuly Bagzhan Sarsenbek

82 Yedilzhaiyk Makhmejan Baizhigit Toktamys

88 Merey Zhambyl Texultan Kenges
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